
Hallenspielplan  Regen, Realschulsporthalle  ( 260340 )
Pfarrer-Biebl Str.
94209   Regen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

10:50

11:50

12:40

16:00

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

ÜBL wB

HSG Bayerwald (GD)

SSG Metten (GD)

HSG Straubing 2008 (GD)

HC Deggendorf (GD)

HSG Bayerwald

HSG Straubing 2008 (GD)

HC Deggendorf (GD)

SSG Metten (GD)

HSG Bayerwald (GD)

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

11:13

16:12

24:11

9:9

8:11

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

16:00

ÜBL wB

BZK F

HSG Bayerwald

HSG Bayerwald

FC Neunburg v.W.

TV Passau

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 16:00 ÜBL wB HSG Bayerwald TV Wackersdorf 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 16:00 ÜBL mB HSG Bayerwald FC Neunburg v.W. 0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 14:00

16:00

ÜBL wB

ÜBL mB

HSG Bayerwald

HSG Bayerwald

TV Bad Kötzting

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

0:0

0:0


